
Events Center Locker Rooms Remodel, Bldg. 505
Project No. FM120423S/077-84

MANDATORY PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET 
DATE: 5/29/12
TIME: 1:30pm 

MANDATORY JOB WALK SIGN-IN SHEET

N
o. Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX General / Sub Person Representing Company 

(Print Full Name) E-Mail Address

1 Ardalan Construction Company 1459 Thousand Oaks Blvd. Suite G1
Thousand 
Oaks CA 91362 805/496-7273 805/496-7310

General 
Lynn R. Mikels mozi@ardalancc.com

2 Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple St. Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401
General 

Jordan Bottenfield Jordan@BottCon.com

3 EJS Construction Inc. 4998 Foothill Rd. Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6446
General

Cisco Carrera ejs.paul@verizon.net

4 GRD Construction 2340 Palma Drive, Suite 200 Ventura CA 93003 805/644-2404 805/644-7378
General

Donald Smith dsmith@grdconstruction.com

5 J & P Construction 2310 A Street Santa Maria CA 93455 805/352-144 805/922-8962
General

John Close builders@jp-construction.biz

6 Kimbell Construction P.O. Box 1265
San Luis 
Obispo CA 93406 805/441-4050 818/528-8567

General
Patrick Kimbell pat@kimbellconstruction.com

7 Malibu Pacific 31133 Via Colinas
Westlake 
Village CA 91362 818/991-7445 818/706-1951

General
Gerald Schober gerald@scmcinc.com

8 Newton Construction 259 Higuera 
San Luis 
Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584

General
Andy Uinger beu@newtonconstruction.com

9 Onsite Construction 720 South Frontage Rd Ste. 104/105 Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-0326 805/929-0267
General

Jacob Thomas Jacob@onsiteconstructioninc.com

10 Pickard & Butters Construction 12805 Salinas Atascadero CA 93422 805/462-9789 805/462-1746
General

Susan Pickard jeffpickard54@yahoo.com

11 SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road. #135 Westlake CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368
General

Chris Alatorre dalatorre@sbscorp.us

12 Schmidt & Schmidt 103 N. Nopel St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/884-4903 805/884-4911
General

Bruce Schmidt catherine.ssco@verizon.net

13 Smith Electric 1340 W. Bettervia Rd Santa Maria CA 93454 805/621-5000 805/621-5050
General

Luke Jones da@smith-electric.com

General
14 Tomar Construction 120 S. Calava St. Santa Paula CA 93060 805/525-6500 805/525-6565

General
Mariym Fkiaras tjconstructionvta@yahoo.com

15 Townsend Construction 979 St. Marys Ln. Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/680-2263 805/683-6553
General

Bob Townsend townsend.construction@cox.net


